
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 16 May 2021

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOMBOLA LOLA Last start winner RIC, 09/05/2021, R10, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2J. Murray 530633 3/2216

 2 CITY CHICK Last start winner RIC, 12/05/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2C. Proctor 533471 3/2198

 3 SKYWAY Last start winner RIC, 09/05/2021, R8, P 1P 5P 3P 5/3A. Bell 525002 2/1183

 4 TANHAJI Last start winner RIC, 05/05/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 6P 5/3D. Warren 527325 2/1174

 5 DANI'S JEWEL Last start winner RIC, 12/05/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 8P 5/4A. Pagano 522483 2/1148

 6 MANILA KING 1 Last start winner RIC, 30/04/2021, R6, P 1P 5P 6P 5/3J. Gatt 523962 3/1123

 7 SWISHY CHLOE Last start winner RIC, 07/05/2021, R1, P 1P 8P 8P 5/4C. Proctor 533474 1/066

 8 RUDDY BLUSH 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 12/05/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4J. Gatt 500454 1/0200

 9 KECK'S ANGLE Last start placegetter RIC, 12/05/2021, R11, P 3P 2P 4P 5/3R. Kaliwoda 523039 3/1199

 10 FIBRILLATION Last start placegetter RIC, 09/05/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 1P 5/2K. Coleman 529692 3/2189

 11 ROYAL RANGER Last start placegetter RIC, 05/05/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3D. Warren 534569 2/1186

 12 SWISHY GIRL Last start placegetter RIC, 12/05/2021, R8, P 2P 4P (FEL)P 5/3A. Proctor 533465 3/1181

 13 TOWERING STAR Last start placegetter RIC, 09/05/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4B. Smith 538122 1/0180

 14 JUDGMENT FAY 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/05/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 5P 5/4F. Wotton 526409 1/0177

 15 MISS BOO Last start placegetter RIC, 12/05/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4C. Proctor 530501 1/0153

 16 TAILSPIN CARGO Last start placegetter RIC, 05/05/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 5/4A. Williams 521388 1/0140

 17 ALL TOO COLD Last start placegetter BAT, 10/05/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 4Y 5/3P. Barnes 530606 3/1112

 18 REJECT SHOPPER Last start Country winner RIS, 01/05/2021, R2, Y 1Y 3Y 6P 5/4J. Goddard 529271 1/0120

 19 MALIN BEG MILLIE Weighted points score RIC, 09/05/2021, R11, P 4P 2P 1P 5/2A. Bell 529665 3/2207

 20 MIAMI OPAL Weighted points score WPK, 13/01/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4L. Studders 521787 1/0151

 21 GOLDEN BROWN Weighted points score RIC, 09/05/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 4P 5/3A. Wade 523510 2/1150

 22 BELLA LEAH Weighted points score RIC, 10/02/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3S. Simonetta 531151 2/1147

 23 PIPER KEEPING Weighted points score RIC, 10/03/2021, R12, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4A. Bell 531283 1/0141

 24 ESTHER'S HEART Weighted points score RIC, 09/05/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 3P 5/3S. Hazlett 532754 2/1141

 25 COBAR ROOSTER Weighted points score RIC, 09/05/2021, R8, P 4P 4Y 2Y 5/2M. Howard 526874 3/2120

 26 HARD CASE WATSON 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/05/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4S. Simonetta 531153 1/0114

 27 AL'S SCOOBY DOO Weighted points score RIC, 21/04/2021, R9, P 7P 6Y 3P 5/4A. Byrnes 535976 1/0108

 28 SWISH MISS Weighted points score RIC, 12/05/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4C. Proctor 533469 1/0107

 29 PARALLEL REALITY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 07/05/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 2P 5/4M. Wotton 520459 1/099
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 30 RIPPY ROYAL Weighted points score PPK, 10/04/2021, R3, Y 2Y 1Y 5P 5/4P. Sidebottom 522091 1/098

 31 STATEN ISLAND Weighted points score RIC, 05/05/2021, R9, P 8P 6P 5P 5/3M. Lee 488762 2/196

 32 LEAD THIS WAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/05/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4R. Hancock 532722 1/094

 33 HIGH PRIESTESS Weighted points score RIC, 23/04/2021, R12, M 4M 8M 5P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/092

 34 EMERALD BEYOND 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/05/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 4P 5/4A. Wade 499362 1/092

 35 RUNWAY OSCAR Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R12, M 8M 5P 8P 5/4C. Benjamin 487737 3/085

 36 ZOTHAN'S MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 8P 5/3J. Murray 531578 2/184

 37 PEARL OF WISDOM Weighted points score NOW, 25/04/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4S. Evans 520461 1/084

 38 RHODES RUNNER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/05/2021, R11, P 6P 4Y 4P 5/4W. King 523630 1/082

 39 EUPHEMISM Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R5, Y 7Y 1Y 7P 5/4S. Evans 532604 1/079

 40 AUSSIE PRIDE Weighted points score RIC, 16/04/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4G. Denardo 520637 1/078

 41 FASCINATE HANNAH Weighted points score RIC, 05/05/2021, R3, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4S. Hazlett 523975 1/076

 42 DON'T TELL LINDY Weighted points score GOS, 11/05/2021, R10, P 5P 8P 8P 5/2H. Sarkis 522175 3/275

 43 REMAS BRONZE Weighted points score RIC, 05/05/2021, R11, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4M. Lee 528832 1/075

 44 FAY'S DAY OFF 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/04/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 7P 5/3F. Wotton 526404 2/175

 45 CYPRUS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 07/05/2021, R4, P 7P 8P 1P 5/4F. Wotton 520466 1/071

 46 SANGER BANGER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 8P 5/3D. Wright 520487 2/160

 47 SUPERSONIC GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 25/04/2021, R6, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4W. King 529314 1/051
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 1 BRICKMAN Grade order Grade 4 1P 4P 5C 4/1/2A. Weise 528110 6/5196

 2 KOTONI BANNER Grade order Grade 4 1P 3Y 6P 4/1/2B. Gibbons 528821 5/4187

 3 WILD TOPAZ Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 1P 5/3L. Joyce 532562 2/1234

 4 STOP THE SHINE Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 6P 5/1R. Thomas 498813 4/3187

 5 JACKPOT JOSIE Grade order Grade 5 3P 6C 6P 5/1G. Borg 523507 13/3181

 6 GO ABBEY SUE Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 5P 5/3A. Bell 520260 3/1171

 7 HEART LINES Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 1P 5/3K. Coleman 529694 2/1165

 8 HELLO DREAM Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 5P 5/1A. Bell 498875 8/3153

 9 JACKY LAY LAY Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 8P 5/3T. Nieuwendyk 532520 3/1150

 10 ALWAYS JUAN 3 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 5P 5/3G. Borg 499766 8/1138
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 1 RAPID FLYER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 06/04/2021, R2, P 1P 5P 2P 5/4N. Hedley 531394 1/0122

 2 PINK LEMONADE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 26/04/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 532507 1/0112

 3 WICKED DIAMOND Last start placegetter RIC, 09/05/2021, R1, P 2P 4P 2P M/1P. Ray 532468 0/0143

 4 MCENTIRE Last start placegetter RIC, 09/05/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 5P M/1G. Andersen 532494 0/0115

 5 JONAH BYRDE Last start placegetter RIC, 09/05/2021, R2, P 2P 4P 5P M/1J. King 533636 0/098

 6 ZIPPING PAULA Last start placegetter RIC, 09/05/2021, R1, P 3P 3P 4P M/1J. Mcguiness 529850 0/084

 7 NICK'S TANK Weighted points score RIC, 09/05/2021, R1, P 4P 4Y 6P M/1A. Marshall 528176 0/099

 8 ROCKET FELLA Weighted points score RIC, 12/05/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 5P M/1J. Polidano 528635 0/087

 9 AFFIRMATION Weighted points score RIC, 09/05/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 7P M/1K. Coleman 526230 0/078

 10 TOTAL DANGER Weighted points score RIC, 09/05/2021, R1, P 5P 5Y 4P M/1A. Hokin 522502 0/054
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 1 GENERAL CORTEZ 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/05/2021, R12, P 5P 1P 2P 1/1A. Bell 526405 15/13342
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 1 HOLA ADIOS 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 12/05/2021, R12, P 2P 4P 3P 2/1/1A. Bell 526255 16/14315

 2 COLE SEAR 1 Weighted points score BUL, 11/05/2021, R4, P 4P 4Y 3Y 2/1/1K. Sultana 526987 11/9237
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 1 GOOD ODDS REWARD 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/05/2021, R3, P 6P 8P 3P 3/1/1A. Bell 531163 10/9213

 2 BROCKIE ROAD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/03/2021, R1, P 5P 1P 1P 3/1/2D. Wright 521025 8/5174

 3 SUPERSONIC BLUE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/05/2021, R12, P 4P 6Y 2Y 3/1/1R. Hancock 529712 8/6114
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 1 BLUE HIGHWAY Last start winner BUL, 11/05/2021, R9, P 1P 4Y 4P 4/1/2B. Sanotti 497578 7/4158

 2 MEEKA'S BOY BILL 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 09/05/2021, R12, P 3P 1P 5P 4/1/2A. Bell 528260 10/9219

 3 GIARRE Last start placegetter RIC, 12/05/2021, R11, P 2P 4Y 4P 4/1/1R. Nicolaou 522485 8/7194

 4 GOOD ODDS TIGER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 08/05/2021, R3, C 5C 2P 7P 4/1/1A. Bell 531157 8/4166
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 1 TILLY'S VISION Last start placegetter TAR, 28/04/2021, R5, P 2P 1M 4P 5/1B. Harmey 490085 10/7185

 2 JUDGMENT FAY 3 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/05/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 5P 5/4F. Wotton 526409 1/0177

 3 MONEY RUN Last start placegetter RIC, 12/05/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 7Y 5/1R. Nicolaou 522228 4/3139

 4 BARCIA'S WISH Dropping in grade RIC, 09/05/2021, R12, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1A. Bell 521221 13/12180

 5 DOONSIDE GANGSTA Dropping in grade RIC, 04/04/2021, R11, P 8P 4M 2P 5/1L. Galea 490422 8/7166

 6 ZEN MISTRESS Dropping in grade RIC, 12/05/2021, R11, P 8P 7P 4P 5/1S. Simonetta 500298 8/778

 7 GOOD TIME LENNY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 28/04/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4A. Bell 534237 4/0222

 8 SOUNDS UNLIMITED 2 Weighted points score GOS, 11/05/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1S. Rodgers 532268 5/4144

 9 MY LUCKY MIA Weighted points score BUL, 11/05/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 6P 5/1M. Pease 500226 7/6132

 10 TOWERING SMITH 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/05/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1B. Smith 520493 8/7126

 11 THIRD EXIT Weighted points score RIC, 05/05/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 7P 5/2J. Mcguiness 495057 8/2117

 12 MEGAPASCAL Weighted points score RIC, 05/05/2021, R8, P 6P 4Y 5P 5/3T. Vella-Powell 499359 6/1109

 13 PARALLEL REALITY 3 Weighted points score RIC, 07/05/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 2P 5/4M. Wotton 520459 1/099

 14 CALL HER PINKY Weighted points score RIC, 12/05/2021, R6, P 8P 8P 6P 5/1R. Nicolaou 492217 5/499

 15 SAINT WALLACE Weighted points score SLE, 04/03/2021, R5 5P 5P 5P 5/2J. Murray 531575 4/296

 16 TWISTED LEAGUE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 07/05/2021, R7, P 8P 8P 5P 5/1F. Wotton 520463 7/693

 17 COCO SUZY Weighted points score RIC, 07/05/2021, R10, M 3M 8P 8P 5/1M. Smith 488860 7/586

 18 BUGATTI MONACH Weighted points score RIC, 07/05/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 8P 5/1R. Thomas 486898 4/382

 19 FAY'S DAY OFF 3 Weighted points score RIC, 30/04/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 7P 5/3F. Wotton 526404 2/175

 20 CYPRUS 3 Weighted points score RIC, 07/05/2021, R4, P 7P 8P 1P 5/4F. Wotton 520466 1/071

 21 SANGER BANGER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 8P 5/3D. Wright 520487 2/160

9 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 13 May 2021 - 07:12 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 16 May 2021

P M 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAY MERCURY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 30/04/2021, R1, P

RIC, 25/04/2021, R1, P

4P 3P 2P M/1F. Wotton 536370 0/096

 2 FAY FAY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 30/04/2021, R1, P 6P 7P 2P M/1F. Wotton 528637 0/090

 3 ROMMEL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 02/01/2021, R2, Y 5P 3Y M/1J. Murray 525174 0/088

 4 CAN SHE HURDLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 24/04/2021, R3, Y 7Y 2Y 4P M/1P. Barnes 530601 0/082

 5 LITTLE LOKI 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 07/05/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 5P M/1R. Thomas 533634 0/074

 6 TRIAL BY COMBAT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 18/04/2021, R1, P 7P 4P 3P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/072

 7 WILD STALLION 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 07/05/2021, R1, P 5P 2P 6P M/1M. Lee 522440 0/070

 8 MIDNIGHT DILEMMA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 05/05/2021, R2, P 4P 2P 8Y M/1R. Thomas 528742 0/070

 9 SAINT ALICE Weighted points score RIC, 10/04/2021, R3, Y 6Y 5P M/1B. Sabotic 520242 0/048

 10 OZZIE IZZY Weighted points score RIC, 16/04/2021, R2, P 8P 7P 6P M/1G. Denardo 520639 0/044

 11 RED POCKET Weighted points score RIS, 08/05/2021, R4, Y 8Y 6Y 8P M/1H. Rylands 536231 0/042

 12 CEDAR GIRL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/05/2021, R3, P 8P 6P M/1A. Bell 526337 0/035

 13 ALMOST BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 28/04/2021, R1, P 8P 7Y M/1M. Greer 500618 0/030

 14 DAYLIGHT ROBBERY Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R2, Y 8Y 8P M/1B. Berrier 520269 0/026
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 1 GENERAL CORTEZ 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/05/2021, R12, P 5P 1P 2P 1/1A. Bell 526405 15/13342
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 1 HOLA ADIOS 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 12/05/2021, R12, P 2P 4P 3P 2/1/1A. Bell 526255 16/14315

 2 COLE SEAR 2 Weighted points score BUL, 11/05/2021, R4, P 4P 4Y 3Y 2/1/1K. Sultana 526987 11/9237
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 1 GOOD ODDS REWARD 1 Weighted points score RIC, 07/05/2021, R3, P 6P 8P 3P 3/1/1A. Bell 531163 10/9213

 2 BROCKIE ROAD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 20/03/2021, R1, P 5P 1P 1P 3/1/2D. Wright 521025 8/5174

 3 SUPERSONIC BLUE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/05/2021, R12, P 4P 6Y 2Y 3/1/1R. Hancock 529712 8/6114
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 1 MEEKA'S BOY BILL 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 09/05/2021, R12, P 3P 1P 5P 4/1/2A. Bell 528260 10/9219

 2 LUCY'S QUEST Dropping in grade RIC, 07/02/2021, R11, P (FEL)M 5P 6P 4/1/2K. Brown 491094 12/6155

 3 GOOD ODDS TIGER 1 Weighted points score WPK, 08/05/2021, R3, C 5C 2P 7P 4/1/1A. Bell 531157 8/4166
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 1 DUBROVNIK Last start winner RIC, 09/05/2021, R7, P 1P 3Y 6P 5/2M. Eberand 527598 4/2227

 2 PRESTON LEE Last start winner RIC, 09/05/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 4P 5/2A. Bell 527758 5/2216

 3 MANILA KING 2 Last start winner RIC, 30/04/2021, R6, P 1P 5P 6P 5/3J. Gatt 523962 3/1123

 4 RUDDY BLUSH 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 12/05/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4J. Gatt 500454 1/0200

 5 JUDGMENT FAY 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 07/05/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 5P 5/4F. Wotton 526409 1/0177

 6 WOMBAT MAGIC Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 12/05/2021, R8, P 8P 4P 7P 5/4M. Greer 500622 1/099

 7 ANNADALE Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 12/05/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 6P 5/3S. Hazlett 529633 2/193

 8 EMERALD BEYOND 2 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 12/05/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 4P 5/4A. Wade 499362 1/092

 9 GOOD TIME LENNY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 28/04/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4A. Bell 534237 4/0222

 10 DRINK LONG NECKS Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R11, Y 3Y 2P 2P 5/3M. Sultana 526969 2/1196

 11 WEEMALA LEO Weighted points score RIC, 09/05/2021, R3, P 5P 8M 1M 5/1C. Little 490927 9/6188

 12 GOOD ODDS FAMMO Weighted points score RIC, 12/05/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 4P 5/2A. Bell 497564 5/2177

 13 LENNY FOX Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R11, Y 2Y 5P 7P 5/3M. Sultana 531167 2/1170

 14 ALL ABOUT ARIA Weighted points score RIC, 12/05/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 2P 5/3S. Hazlett 526169 2/1150

 15 SOUNDS UNLIMITED 1 Weighted points score GOS, 11/05/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1S. Rodgers 532268 5/4144

 16 TEXAS KEEPING 3 Weighted points score RIC, 12/05/2021, R1, P 2P 4P 8P 5/4A. Bell 531294 1/0141

 17 NEW SHEPARD Weighted points score DAP, 22/04/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 4P 5/2A. Bell 535528 4/2132

 18 TOWERING SMITH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/05/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1B. Smith 520493 8/7126

 19 HARD CASE WATSON 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/05/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4S. Simonetta 531153 1/0114

 20 GOLSPIE MODEL Weighted points score RIC, 12/05/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4K. Waddington 494263 1/0105

 21 PENNY'S CHOICE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/05/2021, R6, P 5P 2Y 8P 5/3W. King 521967 2/1105

 22 PARALLEL REALITY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/05/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 2P 5/4M. Wotton 520459 1/099

 23 CHARLIE EMGRAND Weighted points score RIC, 25/04/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4L. Azzopardi 528318 1/096

 24 ALL ABOUT SOPHIA Weighted points score RIC, 12/05/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4S. Hazlett 526167 1/096

 25 LEAD THIS WAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/05/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4R. Hancock 532722 1/094

 26 TWISTED LEAGUE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/05/2021, R7, P 8P 8P 5P 5/1F. Wotton 520463 7/693

 27 RHODES RUNNER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/05/2021, R11, P 6P 4Y 4P 5/4W. King 523630 1/082

 28 FAY'S DAY OFF 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/04/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 7P 5/3F. Wotton 526404 2/175

 29 NATION'S CROWN Weighted points score BUL, 04/05/2021, R5, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4S. Hazlett 532750 1/073

 30 CYPRUS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/05/2021, R4, P 7P 8P 1P 5/4F. Wotton 520466 1/071
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 1 ZIPPING PANAMA Last start placegetter RIC, 12/05/2021, R2, P 2P 5P 5P M/1J. Finn 537198 0/0120

 2 TEAMSTER Last start placegetter GOS, 11/05/2021, R1, P 3P 7Y 2P M/1H. Sarkis 529891 0/094

 3 CEDAR OSCAR Last start placegetter RIC, 12/05/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 8P M/1A. Bell 526341 0/062

 4 ZIG ZAG BANJO Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 11/05/2021, R3, P

RIC, 07/05/2021, R2, P

GOS, 04/05/2021, R3, P

3P 2P 3P M/1R. Thomas 531396 0/0116

 5 FAY MERCURY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 30/04/2021, R1, P

RIC, 25/04/2021, R1, P

4P 3P 2P M/1F. Wotton 536370 0/096

 6 FAY FAY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 30/04/2021, R1, P 6P 7P 2P M/1F. Wotton 528637 0/090

 7 BLAKEY BOY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 04/05/2021, R2, P 6P 3P 4P M/1R. Thomas 533639 0/082

 8 LITTLE LOKI 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 07/05/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 5P M/1R. Thomas 533634 0/074

 9 TRIAL BY COMBAT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 18/04/2021, R1, P 7P 4P 3P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/072

 10 MIDNIGHT DILEMMA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 05/05/2021, R2, P 4P 2P 8Y M/1R. Thomas 528742 0/070

 11 WILD STALLION 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 07/05/2021, R1, P 5P 2P 6P M/1M. Lee 522440 0/070

 12 CEDAR GIRL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/05/2021, R3, P 8P 6P M/1A. Bell 526337 0/035

16 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 13 May 2021 - 07:12 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 16 May 2021

P 3 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOUND OF SILENCE 2 Last start winner BUL, 11/05/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2F. Hurst 531160 11/5318

17 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 13 May 2021 - 07:12 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 16 May 2021

P 5 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IT'S A MOMENT Last start placegetter DAP, 06/05/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 8P 5/2A. Bell 534731 3/2144

 2 ALWAYS JUAN 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 09/05/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 5P 5/3G. Borg 499766 8/1138

 3 TEXAS KEEPING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/05/2021, R1, P 2P 4P 8P 5/4A. Bell 531294 1/0141

 4 PENNY'S CHOICE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/05/2021, R6, P 5P 2Y 8P 5/4W. King 521967 2/0105

 5 JERRY POP 2 Weighted points score GOS, 11/05/2021, R7, P 6P 4C 4P 5/1H. Sarkis 526360 5/494

 6 ZIPPING FOREST Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 2Y 5/4C. Benjamin 528609 1/088

 7 TAN CAN GO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 8P 5/2H. Sarkis 526358 3/281

18 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 13 May 2021 - 07:12 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 16 May 2021

P 3 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOUND OF SILENCE 1 Last start Provincial winner BUL, 11/05/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2F. Hurst 531160 11/5318

19 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 13 May 2021 - 07:12 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 16 May 2021

P 4 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALWAYS JUAN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/05/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 5P 4/1/2G. Borg 499766 8/5138

20 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 13 May 2021 - 07:12 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 16 May 2021

P 5 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TEXAS KEEPING 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 12/05/2021, R1, P 2P 4P 8P 5/4A. Bell 531294 1/0141

 2 JERRY POP 1 Weighted points score GOS, 11/05/2021, R7, P 6P 4C 4P 5/4H. Sarkis 526360 5/094

 3 TAN CAN GO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4H. Sarkis 526358 3/081

21 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 13 May 2021 - 07:12 AM WST


